

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17702-17703/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 14/05/2012 in CWP No.10978/2004 dated 22/05/2012 in CWP No.10978/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VODAFONE SOUTH LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Raunak Dhillon, Adv.
Mr. Udit Mendiratta, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, A.S.G.
Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Sanghi, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Arjun P., Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the petitioner seeking time for filing rejoinder affidavit, list after one week.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (S.S.R. Krishna)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|