

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil) No(s.17702-17703/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 14/05/2012 in CWP No.10978/2004 dated 22/05/2012 in CWP No.10978/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VODAFONE SOUTH LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Raunak Dhillon, Adv.
Mr. Udit Mendiratta, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Chandiok, ASG
R.No.4 Mr. Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Varuna Bhandari G., Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Pall, Adv.
Mr. M.S. Doabia, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For R.No.2 & 3 Mr. Ashoka Kumar Thakur, adv.
Mr. J.N. Patel, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

....2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the counsel appearing on behalf of R.No.1 to file vakalat/appearance/counter affidavit. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List thereafter.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master

Note : Counsel who appeared on behalf of R.No.1 did not give his appearance.