

f

ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.14

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17702-17703/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 14/05/2012 in CWP No.10978/2004 dated 22/05/2012 in CWP No.10978/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VODAFONE SOUTH LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission for urging additional facts)

Date: 01/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Naveen Chawla, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 3-12-2013.

(VISHAL ANAND)
SR. P.A.

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER